VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 104 Board of Accountancy

Item 104	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$2,476,080	\$2,104,195
Accountant Regulation (56001)	\$2,476,080	\$2,104,195
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$2,476,080	\$2,104,195

Authority: Title 54.1, Chapter 44, Code of Virginia.